
 
  

Beautiful Remodeled Townhome 
Don't Miss this Great Value! 

4903 W Cherry Ave , Tucson AZ 85706

MLS:21823819 PRICE:$124,900.00

Bedrooms: 2 Subdivision: Verde Meadows
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1970
HOA: $15.00/mo Parking: 1 Car
Sqft: 1223

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Walk-in closet
Living room Bonus/Rec room Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Beautifully Remodeled Townhome ~ 2bd/2ba, Spacious living room, Kitchen 
w/breakfast counter, pantry closet & dining area off kitchen. Az room off 
kitchen (Can be office/den/game room/3rd bedroom). Nice neutral colors 
throughout. Lg laundry/storage room. New HVAC system! Backyard w/gate 
access, carport. Gated complex/front. Close to shopping/bus.
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Darlene Damiani
Tierra Antigua Realty
Phone:520.544.2335
Mobile: 520.404.9878
Fax: 520.544.5754
sassy.damiani@gmail.com
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